RO-TB/JB/TJ TERMINAL AND JUNCTION BOXES
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASUREDIMPORTANT
INFORMATION
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soilinstruments.com
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soilinstruments.com
D
at

Soil Instruments Limited. Registered in England. Number: 07960087. Registered Office: 3rd Floor, 1 Ashley Road, Altrincham, Cheshire, WA14 2DT
w: www.soilinstruments.com e:
Ordering Information
Small Terminal Box – Non-switching
For termination of VW instruments with or without thermistors in a IP66 , robust, diecast aluminium enclosure.
Connects to logger or readout RO-1-VW with Terminal Box flylead. Accepts cable sizes 5mm–13.5mm diameter
RO-TB-1 160mm x 100mm x 81mm; for 1No. VW instrument with thermistor
RO-TB-2 160mm x 100mm x 81mm; for 2No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-3 220mm x 100mm x 81mm; for 3No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-4 220mm x 100mm x 81mm; for 4No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-5 220mm x 100mm x 81mm; for 5No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-6 220mm x 120mm x 81mm; for 6No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-7 220mm x 120mm x 81mm; for 7No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-8 220mm x 120mm x 81mm; for 8No. VW instruments with thermistors
Terminal Box – Switching
For termination of VW instruments in a IP65, fibreglass reinforced polyester enclosure.
Connects to logger or readout RO-1-VW with Terminal Box flylead
RO-TB-S-12 360mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments
RO-TB-S-12-T 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-S-24 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 24No. VW instruments
RO-TB-S-24-T 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 24No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TB-S-48 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 48No. VW instruments
Junction Box – Non-switching
For connection of VW instruments to multicore cable CA-2.3 to datalogger, in a IP65, fibreglass reinforced polyester enclosure
RO-JB-12 360mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments
RO-JB-12-T 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-JB-24 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 24No. VW instruments
RO-JB-24-T 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 24No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-JB-48 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 48No. VW instruments
Terminal/Junction Box – Switching
For connection of VW instruments to multicore cable CA-2.3 to datalogger, in a IP65, fibreglass reinforced polyester enclosure.
Also connection for logger or readout RO-1-VW with Terminal Box flyleads
RO-TJ-S-12 360mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments
RO-TJ-S-12-T 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 12No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TJ-S-24 540mm x 270mm x 180mm; for 24No. VW instruments
RO-TJ-S-24-T 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 24No. VW instruments with thermistors
RO-TJ-S-48 720mm x 360mm x 230mm; for 48No. VW instruments
Multicore Cable
CA-2.3-12-SC 12 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket
CA-2.3-25-SC 25 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket
CA-2.3-50-SC 50 core, multicore cable, 16/0.20, screened; priced per metre, PVC jacket